
Challenge Autmans 2022
Schönefeld (Eupen) 22.4.2022

IRMEP - KMILO

Corentin TONNEAU
FRSO
Course : OPEN (#2) 
Time : 0:32:00 (6'08"/km)

1/72 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. FRSO 1 1:37:26
2. HAMOK 1 1:46:08
3. ERM/KMS 1 1:47:46

1. 102 00:06:13 211m 29'28"/km
2. 140 00:01:53 00:08:06 325m 5'48"/km
3. 142 00:01:00 00:09:06 186m 5'23"/km
4. 115 00:02:42 00:11:48 336m 8'02"/km
5. 144 00:01:58 00:13:46 361m 5'27"/km
6. 114 00:01:53 00:15:39 282m 6'41"/km
7. 136 00:00:50 00:16:29 154m 5'25"/km
8. 119 00:01:50 00:18:19 336m 5'27"/km
9. 109 00:02:41 00:21:00 486m 5'31"/km

10. 135 00:02:09 00:23:09 297m 7'14"/km
11. 104 00:01:35 00:24:44 342m 4'38"/km
12. 128 00:02:19 00:27:03 384m 6'02"/km
13. 113 00:01:35 00:28:38 190m 8'20"/km
14. 111 00:01:09 00:29:47 166m 6'56"/km
15. 132 00:00:50 00:30:37 150m 5'33"/km
16. 110 00:00:59 00:31:36 186m 5'17"/km
17. 124 00:02:15 00:33:51 349m 6'27"/km
18. 126 00:01:27 00:35:18 266m 5'27"/km
19. 145 00:00:33 00:35:51 98m 5'37"/km
20. 180 00:00:23 00:36:14 116m 3'18"/km
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